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Fee Structure, Course wise Eligibility and Mode of Admission 
Course Eligibility Duration Mode of 

Admissio

n 

Annual Course Fee Caution Money Other One 

Time Fee 

Annual 

Miscellaneous 

Fee 

Medical & 
Paramedical Courses 

       

MBBS 10+2 (PCBE) with 50% 
marks (40% for SC/ST) 

4.5 Years+ 1 Year 
internship 

UPCMET 9,25,000 2,00,000 16,300 10,500 

MD, MS (Clinical) MBBS+One yr. rotator 
internship upto 31st 
march. 

3 Years UPPGMET 14,55,000 2,00,000 5,000 10,500 

MD (Pharmacology, 
Microbiology, 
Community Medicine) 
 

MBBS+One Yr. rotatory 
internship upto 31st 
march. 

3 Years UPPGMET 12,80,000 2,00,000 5,000 10,500 

MD (Anatomy 
Physiology, Bio. 
Chem./Forensic 
Medicine) 

MBBS+One yr. rotary 
internship upto 31st 
march. 

3 Years UPPGMET 7,00,000 2,00,000 5,000 10,500 

MD Pathology & 
Diploma in Anaesthesia 

MBBS+One yr. rotator 
internship upto 31st 
march. 

3 Years UPPGMET 12,80,000 2,00,000 5,000 10,500 

Ph.D in Medical 
Subjects & in 
Environmental Science 

55% in Post-Graduation 
& Entrance Test Qualified 

2 Years (Min.) SNET/ME

RIT 
1,00,000 10,000 10,000  

------- 

M.Sc in Medical 
(Anatomy/Physiology/B
iochemistry/ 
Pharmocology/Microbi
ology) 

MBBS/BDS/BPT/B.Sc. – 
Nursing 
 
50% Marks in B.Sc. 
(H.Sci)/ 

3 Years 
 
 
2 Years 

SNET/ME

RIT 
 
 
MERIT 

1,00,000 10,000 4,500 10,000 

M.Sc. Home Sc. (Food & 
Nutrition) 

B.Sc. (Clinical Nutritional 
Dietetics) 

  19,000 4,500 3,000 9,000 

M.Sc. (MLT) B.Sc. (MLT) 2 Years SNET/ME

RIT 
50,000 10,000 4,500 8,000 

B.Sc. (MLT) 10+2 (45% Marks with 
PCBE)/Diploma MLT 

3 Years SNET/ME

RIT 
35,000 10,000 4,500 8,000 

M.Sc. (MIT) B.Sc. (MIT) 2 Years SNET/ME

RIT 
50,000 10,000 4,500 8,000 

B.Sc. (MIT) 10+2 (45% Marks with 
PCBE)/Diploma-X-Ray 

3 Years SNET/ME

RIT 
30,000 10,000 4,500 8,000 



2 
 

B.Sc. (Home Science) Intermediate with 45% 
Marks in 
Science/Commerce/Arts 
with Home Science 

3 Years MERIT 14,000 4,000 3,000 7,000 

Dip. In MLT/X-Ray 10+2 with BZC 2 Years MERIT 15,000 10,000 2,500 3,500 

Dip. In O.T. 10+2 with BZC 2 Years MERIT 30,000 10,000 2,500 3,500 

M.Sc. (DFSM)  B.Sc. (Food & 
Nutrition)/P.G. Diploma 
in Dietetics/Public 
Health/Health Nutrition. 

2 Years MERIT 50,000 10,000 4,500 8,000 

P.G.D.D.P.N. B.Sc. (Food & Nutrition) 
or Equivalent 

1 Year MERIT 25,000 2,000 3,000 6,000 

P.G.D.H.H.M Medical/Dental 
Graduation with 3 years 
experience or MBA/PGD 
in Financial Material or 
Personnel Mgt. with 5 
years experience in 
hospital management 

1 Year MERIT 25,000 2,000 3,000 6,000 

P.G.D.M.C.H MBBS or Equivalent 1 Year MERIT 25,000 2,000 3,000 6,000 

P.G.D.G.M MBBS or Equivalent 1 Year MERIT 25,000 2,000 3,000 6,000 

Ph.D in Molecular 
Medicine, Molecular 
Biology & 
Biotechnology 

55% in Post Graduation 
in related subjects & 
entrance (M.Sc. in 
Biotechnology, Animal 
Biotechnology, Medical 
Biotechnology, Life 
Sciences, Molecular 
Biology & 
Biotechnology/Molecular 
cell Biology/Cell 
Biology/Genetics/Microbi
ology/Biochemistry/Phar
macology/Pharamaceutic
al 
Sciences/Toxicology/Zool
ogy/Biosciences/Molecul
ar Medicine/related 
subjects. 
MD/MDS/MS/M.Pharma
/MVSC/M.Tech/Equivale

2 Years (Min.) SNET/ME

RIT 
1,00,000 10,000 10,000  

------ 
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nt degree in the related 
subjects) 

M.Sc Molecular 
Medicine, Molecular 
Biology & 
Biotechnology 

55% in B.Sc. 
Biotechnology/Animal 
Biotechnology/Medical 
Biotechnology/Life 
Sciences/Molecular 
Biology/Molecular Cell 
Biology/Genetics/Microbi
ology/Bio 
Chemistry/Zoology/Biolo
gy/ZBC/, Related Subjects 
MBBS/BDS/B.Pharma/BV
SC/B.Tech/B.Sc/B.Sc. 
Honors 

2 Years SNET/ME

RIT 
60,000 10,000 5,000 10,000 

P.G. Diploma in Animal 
Cell & Tissue Culture 
Technology, Molecular 
Biology & 
Biotechnology 

55% in B.Sc. or 
graduation in related 
subjects 
(Biotechnology/Animal 
Biotechnology/Medical 
Biotechnology/Life 
Sciences/Molecular 
Biology/Molecular Cell 
Biology/Genetics/Microbi
ology/Bio-
chemistry/Zoology/Biolog
y/ZBC, 
MBBS/BDS/B.Pharma/BV
SC/B.Tech/B.Sc/B.Sc.(Hon
ors) 

1 Year SNET/ME

RIT 
50,000 10,000 5,000 6,000 

Certificate Course in 
Various Techniques 
Mammalian Cell 
Culture Technology, 
PCR & Real time PCR, 
Gene Cloning, 
Prokaryotic and 
Eukaryotic Protein 
Expression and 
Purification, Agarose 
and SDS Gel 

55% marks in regular 
graduation in 
Biotechnology/Animal 
Biotechnology/Medical 
Biotechnology/Life 
Sciences/Molecular 
Biology/Molecular Cell 
Biology/Genetics/Microbi
ology/Bio-
chemistry/Zoology/Biolog
y/MBBS/BDS/MD/MDS/

3 Months MERIT 15,000 5,000 2,500  

----- 
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Electrophoresis MS/B.Pharma/M.Pharma
/BVSC/MVSC/B.Tech./M.
Tech/B.Sc/B.Sc. 
Honors/M.Sc. 

Ph.D (Zoology & Bio 
Sciences) 

55% in P.G & SUET 2 Years (Min.) MERIT 1,00,000 10,000 10,000  

----- 

M.Phill (Zoology & Bio 
Sciences) 

55% in P.G & SUET 1 Year SNET/ME

RIT 
25,000 4,000 3,000 2,000 

M.Sc. (Zoology & Bio 
Sciences) 

B.Sc 55% 2 Years SNET/ME

RIT 
16,000 4,000 2,500 7,500 

Medical Record & 
Administrative 
Assistant 

12th Pass Science 12 Weeks SNET/ME

RIT 
9,000 2,000 1,000 2,000 

Diabeties Educator 12th Pass Science 12 Weeks SNET/ME

RIT 
9,000 2,000 1,000 2,000 

General Duty Assistant 10th Pass 12 Weeks SNET/ME

RIT 
9,000 2,000 1,000 2,000 

Home Health Aide 8th Pass 12 Weeks SNET/ME

RIT 
9,000 2,000 1,000 2,000 

Radiology (CT Tech. 
MRI Tech Tech & X-Ray 
Tech. 

12th Pass 12 Weeks SNET/ME

RIT 
9,000 2,000 1,000 2,000 

Dialysis Assistant 12th Pass 12 Weeks SNET/ME

RIT 
9,000 2,000 1,000 2,000 

PHARMACY        

B.Pharm 45% Marks in 10+2 with 

(PCM/PCB) 

4 years SNET/ME

RIT 

70,000 10,000 9,000 8,500 

B.Pharm (2nd yrs 

through Lateral Entry) 

D.Pharm with 60% Marks 3 years MERIT 70,000 10,000 9,000 8,500 

D.Pharm 10+2 with Science 

(PCM/PCB) 

2 years SNET/ME

RIT  

32,000 5,000 8,500 8,000 

M.Pharm B.Pharm with 55% Marks 2 years SNET/ME

RIT 

80,000 10,000 5,300 13,500 

DENTAL 

SURGERY 

       

BDS 10+2 (50% Marks in PCB 
& Pass marks in Eng. (age 
not less 17 years on 31st 
Dec.)  
 
 

4 Years UPCAT 2,85,000 1,50,000 18,300 13,000 
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MDS 
Oral  
Pathology 
 
Oral Medicine, 
 
 
Periodontics 
Pedodontics, 
Prosthodontics, 
 
Oral Surgery 
Orthodontics 
Cons& Endo 

BDS with 50% Marks 
(40% for SC/ST) 

3 Years UPCAT 
 

2,75,000 

 

 

 

 

5,00,000 

 

 

7,00,000 

 

 

 

10,00,000 

2,00,000  10,000 (1st Yr.)  

Registration 

 

 

 

5,000 (2nd Yr.) 

Thesis 

Submission 

 

 

 

 

 

10,000 (3rd Yr.) 

Examinations 

Dip. In Dental 
Mechanics 

10+2 with PCB 2 Years MERIT 30,000 12,000 2,500 5,000 

Ph.D in Dental Sc. Post graduation and SUET 
Qualified 

2 Years SUET 1,50,000 10,000 10,000  

------- 

PHYSIOTHERAP

Y 

       

BPT 10+2 (PCBE) with 45% 
marks/(for lateral entry 

in 2nd year = 10+2 (PCBE) 
with 45% marks & DPT 

4years 
(+internship of 6 

months) 

SNET/ME

RIT 
60,000 5,000 10,000 10,400 

MPT BPT with 50% marks 2years SNET/ME

RIT  
80,000 5,000 4,500 10,000 

NURSING        

B.Sc Nursing 10+2 with 45% aggregate 

marks in PCB & English 

with pass marks. 

04 years SNET/ME

RIT  
65000 10000 6600 11400 

Post  Basic B.Sc Nursing  
# 

Registered GNM & RN, 
RM with State Nursing 

Registration Council 

02 years SNET/ME

RIT  
87000 10000 6600 11400 

M.Sc Nursing # 
*Community Health 
Nursing 
* Medical Surgical 
Nursing 
*Obstetrical & 
Gynecological Nursing 

B.Sc (N) or Post Basic 

(N) 

With 55% aggregate 
marks 

Registered as RN, RM 

With state Nursing 

Registration Council. 

Minimum one year of 

02 years SNET/ME

RIT  
190000 10000- 5100 13900 
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work experience after 

Basic B.Sc Nursing 

Gen. Nursing & 
Midwifery 
(GNM) 

10+2 Passed with 40% 

aggregate marks   

preferably Science 

 (PCB) or 

Registered ANM 

03 years SNET/ME

RIT  
50000 5000 8600 8400 

Auxiliary Nurse & 
Midwife 
(ANM) 

10+2 passed from any 

recognized board 
02 years SNET/ME

RIT  
43000 2000 8600 8400 

# Concession/Scholarship will be given in annual course fee on the basis of the merit in entrance exam or on the basis of qualifying exam percentage. 
 

NATUROPATHY & 
YOGIC SCIENCES 

       

B.N.Y.S. 
(Bachelor of 
Naturopathy & Yogic 
Sciences) 

10+2 PASS with 45% in 
PCB (40% for SC/ST) 

4.5 Years + 1 
Year Internship = 
Total 5 & ½ Years 

MERIT 1st year  35,000 
2nd year 35,000 
3rd year  35,000 
4th year  50,000 

10,000 10,100 5,900 
5,900 
5,900 
5,900 

N.T.T.C. (Naturopathy 
Therapist Training 
Course Diploma 

10th PASS 1 Year MERIT 12,000 1,000 3,000 2,000 

ENGINEERING        

B. Tech 
(Oil & Petroleum) 

10+2 with Phy, Math & 
Chem/Comp. Sc./Biology 

with 45% Marks 

4 years 
SNET/ME

RIT 

1 yr           46,000 
2 to 4 yr   50,000 

10,000 
- 

15,100 
- 

34,000 
45,000 

B. Tech 
(CS,IT,EC, EEE, Food 
Tech) 

-do- 4 years 
SNET/ME

RIT 

1 yr           31,000 
2 to 4 yr   35,000 

10,000 
- 

15,100 
- 

34,000 
45,000 

B. Tech 
(ME, CIVIL) 

-do- 4 years SNET/ME

RIT 
1 yr           36,000 
2 to 4 yr   40,000 

10,000 
- 

15,100 
- 

34,000 
45,000 

B. Tech 
(Oil & Petroleum) 
(II Yr through Lateral 
Entry) 

3 years Engg Diploma/     
B. Sc (Math as a subject) 

with 50% Marks 

3 years 

SNET/ME

RIT 

2 yr           50,000 
3 to 4 yr   50,000 

10,000 
- 

15,100 
- 

45,000 
45,000 

B. Tech 
(CS,IT,EC, EEE, Food 
Tech) 
(II Yr through Lateral 
Entry) 

-do- 3 years 

MERIT 

2 yr           35,000 
3 to 4 yr   35,000 

10,000 
- 

15,100 
- 
 

45,000 
45,000 

B. Tech 
(ME, CIVIL) 

-do- 3 years 
MERIT 

2 yr           40,000 
3 to 4 yr   40,000 

10,000 
- 

15,100 
- 

45,000 
45,000 
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(II Yr through Lateral 
Entry) 

M. Tech B. Tech/BE/B.Sc (Engg), 
M.Sc (Elect, Physics, 

Chemical Engg) with 55% 
Marks 

2 years 

MERIT 

1 yr          42,000 
2 yr          45,000 

5,000 
- 

9,600 
- 

30,500 
35,000 

Polytechnic 10th with Phy, Math & 
Chem/Comp. Sc./Bio with 

minimum 40% marks 

3 years 
SNET/Merit 

1 yr           15,000 
2 to 3 yr   18,000 

5,000 
- 

12,600 
- 

13,500 
19,000 

Polytechnic 
(II Yr through Lateral 
Entry) 

10+2 with Phy, Math & 
Chem/Comp, Sc/Bio with 

minimum 40% marks 

2 years 
SNET/Merit 

2 yr           18,000 
3 yr           18,000 

5,000 
- 

12,600 
- 

19,000 
19,000 

LAW        

B.A.LL.B. Five Years 

Integrated Course 

 

10+2 (45% in aggregate) 05 Years Direct/SNE

T 

1st year 32,000 
2nd to 5th year 36,950 

2,000 

______ 

8,000 

______ 

5,500 

6,000 

LL.M. Two Years Course B.A.LL.B./LL.B. 02 Years Direct/SNE
T 

1st year 32,000 
2nd year 36,000 

3,000 

______ 

9,500 

______ 

7,500 

8,000 

LL.M. Three Years 

Evening Course 

B.A.LL.B./LL.B. with 02 

Years of service exp. & 

must be in job or in 

practice) 

03 Years Direct/SNE
T 

1st year 25,000 
2nd to 3rd year 25,000 

5,000 

______ 

10,500 

______ 

5,000 

5,500 

M. Phil Course 55% in Post Graduation & 

SUET Qualified 

01 Year SNET/Merit 40,000 2,000 1,500 12,000 

P.G. Diploma 

(i) Human Rights Law 

(ii) Media Law 

(iii)Intellectual Property 

Law 

(iv) Labour Law 

(v) Patent Practices 

Graduation 01 Year MERIT 15,000 2,000 3,500 7,500 
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Ph.D. 55% in Post Graduation & 

SUET Qualified 

02 Years SNET/Merit 1st year 1,00,000 

2nd year 1,00,000 

10,000 10,000  

    Rs. 25,000/- per year to be paid in addition of the above fees if the course extends 

beyond two years 

FINE ART        

BFA-  Bachelor of Fine 
Arts Foundation Course  
(Common for all) 
Painting 
Sculpture 
Applied Art 
Fashion Design 

 
 

10+2 
(Any Recognized Board &  

 Any Stream ) 

 
 

4 years  
 
 

 
 
 

SNET/Merit 

1st year  fee 40,000 
 
 

42,000 
36,000 
44,000 
47,000 

5000 
- 
- 
- 
- 

4550 
 
 

6000 
6000 
6000 
6000 

2500 
 
 

6500 
6500 
7,500 
8500 

 
BFA -Animation 

 
10+2 

 
4 years  

 
 

 
SNET/Merit 

 
50,000 

 
5,000 

 
6050 

 
6,000 

BPA- Bachelor of 
Performing Arts in 
Classical Dance- Kathak 
Music- 
Vocal and sitar 
Instrumental  

10+2 in any stream or 
Sangeet prabhaker 

Or 
Sangeet Visharad 

Or 
Equivalent in particular 

subject 

 
 
 

3year  

 
 
 

MERIT 

 
 
 

37,000 
 

37,000 

 
 
 

5,000 
 

5,000 

 
 
 

6050 
 

6050 

 
 
 

4000 
 

4000 
 

BPA- Instrumental 
Music (Guitar)  

10+2 Any other  
Equivalent diploma in  

Instrumental Music 

 
3year  

 
MERIT 

 
37,000 

 
5,000 

 
6050 

 
4000 

 

B.Sc Animation   
10+2 

 
3 year  

 
MERIT  

 
50,000 

 
5,000 

 
6050 

 
6000 

MFA- Master of fine 
Arts  
 
Painting 
Sculpture  
Applied Art 

 
 

BFA/BA  

 
 

2year  

 
 

MERIT  

 
 
 

35,000 
30,000 
40,000 

 
 
 

5,000 
5,000 
5,000 

 
 
 

6550 
6550 
6550 

 
 
 

7,000 
7,000 
7500 

M.Sc in Animation  B.Sc Animation 
Graduate+Diploma in 

Animation  

 
2year  

 
MERIT 

 
75,000 

 
5,000 

 
8550 

 
9000 
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M.F.D 
Master of Fashion 
Design  
 

 
 

BFA/BFD or graduation + 
Advance diploma in 

fashion  

 
 

2 yrs 

 
 

MERIT 

 
 

40,000 

 
 

5000 

 
 

6050 

 
 

7500 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

M.P.A 
Master of performing 
Art  

 Dance Kathak 
   Music Vocal/  
 

 Instrumental Music 
Guitar 

 
 

B.F.A/B.A/ B.P.A 
 or  

Sangeet Prabhakar  
or any other equivalent 

Course 

2 yrs MERIT  
 
 

30,000/- 
 
 

30,000/- 

 
 
 

5000 
 
 

5000 

 
 
 

6050 
 
 

6050 

 
 
 

7500 
 
 

7500 

Diploma in Fine Arts  
Painting 
Fashion Design 
Textile 
Sculpture  
Animation  

 
10+2  

 
 
 

10+2 

 
1.5 year 

 
 
 

2 year  

 
MERIT 

 
 
 

MERIT 

 
22,000 
27,000 
25,000 
22,000 
50,000 

 
5000 
5000 
5000 
5000 
5000 

 
4550 
4550 
4550 
4550 
6050 

 
4000 
4000 
4000 
4000 
6500 

Diploma- Classical 
Dance- Kathak 
Music- Vocal 
 Sitar Instrumental   

 
 
 

10+2 
A candidate hoilding 

junior diploma, 
Madhyama 

Or 
Equivalent in particular 

subject 

 
 
 

       3 years  
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

MERIT  

 
 
 

16,000 
16,000 

 
 
 

5,000 
5,000 

 
 
 

4550 
4550 

 
 
 

3000 
3000 

Certificate Course in Art 
 
Painting 
Fashion Design 
Textile 

 
 
 
 

10th  

 
 
 
 

1 Yr 

 
 
 

MERIT 

 
 

20,000 
25,000 
15,000 

 
 

3000 
3000 
3000 

 
 

1550 
1550 
1550 

 
 

3000 
3000 
3000 
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Animation 50,000 5,000 1550 5500 

Certificate- 
Classical Dance- Kathak 
Music- Vocal  
Sitar Instrumental  

 
10th  

Anyone who has interest 
in subject is eligible  for 

course 

 
 
 

1year  

 
 
 

MERIT 

 
10,000 

 
10,000 

 
- 
 
- 

 
1550 

 
1550 

 
2000 

 
2000 

Painting  
Performing Arts 
 

55%  in Post Graduation  
& SUET Qualification   

2yrs  SNET/Merit 75000 
75000 

10000 
10000 

10000 
10000 

- 
- 

MANAGEMENT & 

COMMERCE 

       

MBA (General) 45% in Graduation 
 

2 years 
 

SNET/Merit 
 

85000 
 

5000 
 

10000 
 

10000 
 

MBA (Hospital 

Administration) 

45% in Graduation 
 

2 years 
 

SNET/Merit 
 

85000 
 

5000 
 10000 

10000 
 

MBA (Logistic & 

Shipping) 

45% in Graduation 
 

2 years 
 

SNET/Merit 
 

110000 
 

5000 
 10000 

12000 
 

MBA (Fashion 

Designing) 

45% in Graduation 
 

2 years 
 

SNET/Merit 
 

85000 
 

5000 
 10000 

10000 
 

MBA (Banking & 
Finance) 
 

45% in Graduation 
 

2 years 
 

SNET/Merit 
 

85000 
 

5000 
 10000 

10000 
 

MBA (Hotel & Tourism 
Management) 
 

45% in Graduation 
 

2 years 
 

SNET/Merit 
 

85000 
 

5000 
 10000 

10000 
 

MBA (Retail 
Management) 
 

45% in Graduation 
45% in Graduation 

 

2 years 
2 years 

 

SNET/Merit 
SNET/Merit 

85000 
 

5000 
 10000 

10000 
 

MBA (Rural & 
Agricultural 
Management) 
 

45% in Graduation 
 

2 years 
 

SNET/Merit 
 

85000 
 

5000 
 

10000 
 

10000 
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MBA (Logistic & Supply 
Chain Management) 
 

45% in Graduation 
 

2 years 
 

SNET/Merit 
 

85000 
 

5000 
 

10000 
 

10000 
 

E-MBA 
 

45% in Graduation 
 

1 year 
 

SNET/Merit 
 

95000 
 

   

M.Com Graduate in Commerce 
 

2 years 
 

MERIT 
 

20000 
 

2000 
 

4500 
 

4000 
 

BBA 
 

45% in 10 + 2 
 

3 years 
 

MERIT 
 

18000 
 

2000 
 

6000 
 

9000 
 

B.Com. (Hon.) 
 

60% in 10 + 2 
 

3 years 
 

MERIT 
 

18000 
 

2000 
 

6000 
 

9000 
 

B.Com 
 

45% in 10 + 2 
 

3 years 
 

MERIT 
 

17000 
 

2000 
 

3000 
 

5000 
 

PGDSM 
 

45% in Graduation 
 

1 year 
 

MERIT 
 

10,000 
 

2000 
 

3500 
 

10000 
 

Ph.D in Management 
 

55% marks in PG with 
entrance Qualified 

 

2 years 
 

SNET/Merit 
 

110000 
 

10000 
 

10000 
 

 

Ph.D in Commerce 55% marks in PG with 
entrance Qualified 

2 years 
 

SNET/Merit 
 

110,000 10000 
 

10000 
 

 

HOTEL 
MANAGEMENT 

       

MHMCT 50% Marks in 

Graduation(any 

Discipline ) 

2 Year MERIT 42,000 5,000 8,500 8,000 

BHMCT 10+2 4 Years MERIT 50,000 5,000 8,500 10,000 

DHM (F&B Service) 10+2 1.5 Years MERIT 37,000 5,000 5,000 8,000 

DHM (Food 
Production& Bakery) 

10+2 1.5 Years MERIT 50,000 5,000 8,500 8,000 

SCIENCE        

B.Sc. in 
PCM/PSM/CBZ 

10+2 in Science stream 
with 45% marks 
(40% for the SC/ST 
candidates) in the 
subject offered  

3 years MERIT 12,500 1,000 4,500 4,000 
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B.Sc. Home Science 

10+2 in Science or 
Commerce/Arts with 
Home Science as one 
subject with 45% 
marks (40% for the 
SC/ST candidates) in 
the subject offered 

3 years MERIT 12,500 1,000 4,500 4,000 

BCA Min. 45%  in (10+2) 3 years MERIT 14,000 2,000 6,500 7,500 

B.Sc. (Computer 
Science) 

10+2 with 
Phy.Chem.Math. 

3 years MERIT 16,000 2,000 6,500 7,500 

B.Sc. (Honors)  in 
Mathematics 
/Physics/ 
Chemistry/Zoology/B
otany 

10+2 in Science stream 
with 
45% marks (40% for 
the SC/ST candidates) 
in the subject offered  

3 years MERIT 19,000 1,000 4,500 4,000 

B.Sc. Biotechnology 

10+2 with 
PCB/PCM/Agri. With 
45% (40% for the SC/ST 
candidate) 

3 years MERIT 30,500 1,000 4,500 8,000 

M.Sc. in  
Physics/Chemistry/ 
Mathematics 

B.Sc. (PCM) with 50% 
marks (45% marks for 
SC/ST candidates) 

2 years MERIT 19,500 2,500 4,500 9,000 

M.Sc. in Zoology 
B.Sc. (CBZ) with 50% 
marks (45% marks for 
SC/ST candidates) 

2 years MERIT 19,500 2,500 4,500 9,000 

M.Sc. (Biotechnology) 

B.Sc. with PCB /PCM/ 
CBZ/Biochem/Microbio
/Agri./ Computer with 
50% aggregate marks 
(45% marks for SC/ST 
candidates) B.Tech. 
with 55% aggregate 
marks (50% marks for 
SC/ST candidates) 

2 year MERIT 45,000 2,500 4,500 9,000 

M.Sc. (Home Science) 
in 
Food & Nutrition 

50% Marks in B.Sc. 
Home Science/  
B.Sc. (Clinical 

2 year MERIT 19,500 2,500 4,500 9,000 
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Nutritional Dietetics) 

MCA 

45% marks in 
Graduation 
(Candidate should 
have passed in 
mathematics subject at 
intermediate or 
graduate level.) 

2 year MERIT 50,000 5,000 8,000 6,500 

P.G.D.C.A 
Min. 45% in 
Graduation 

1 year MERIT 14,000 2,000 4,500 10,000 

M. Phil 55% in P.G. 1 years SNET/Merit 25,000 4,000 5,000 2,000 

Ph.D. 

M.Sc. in the concerned 
subjects with 55% 
marks  
(50% marks for SC/ST 
candidates) 

2 years (min.) SNET/Merit 1,00,000 10,000 10,000 -------- 

JOURNALISM & 
MASS 
COMMUNICATION 

 

 

 

    

 
BJMC 
 

 
10+2 

 
03 YEARS 

 
S-NET 

1st year 32,000  
2nd year 32,000  
3rd  year32,000  

5,000 
……………. 
……………. 

5,500 
……………. 
……………. 

5,500 
5,500 
5,500 

 
MJMC 
 

 
P. G 

 
02 YEARS 

 
S-NET 1st year 42,000  

2nd year 42,000 
5,500 

……………. 
5,500 

……………. 
6,500 
6,500 

 
PGDJMC 
 

P. G 01 YEARS S-NET 42,000 5,500 5,500 6,500 

 
M.Phil 
 

P. G 01 YEARS S-NET 44,000 5,500 5,500 6,500 

EDUCATION        

B.Ed. Existing NCTE Regulati ons 2 Years SNET/Merit 30,000/- 5,000/- 5,000/- 6,000/- 

M.Ed. Existing NCTE Regulations 2 Years SNET/Merit 50,000/- 5,000/- 8,000/- 7,000/- 

D.El.Ed./B.T.C.* Existing NCTE Regulations 2 Years  As per UP State Govt. Norms 

B.P.Ed. Existing NCTE Regulations 2 Years SNET/Merit 25,000/- 3,000/- 5,000/- 7,500/- 

M.P.Ed.* Existing NCTE Regulations 2 Years SNET/Merit 36,000/- 5,000/- 3,500/- 5,500/- 
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M.A. (Education) 
Graduation in relevant 
subjects 

2 Years SNET/Merit 8,000/- 500/- 1,000/- 1,000/- 

M.Phil. (Education) 
55% In Post Graduation 
(Education) & Entrance 
Test Qualified 

1 Year + 6 Months 
Course Work 

SNET/Merit 39,000/- 2,000/- 4,500/- 6,500/- 

M.Phil. (Physical 
Education) 

55% In Post Graduation 
(Physical Education) & 
Entrance Test Qualified 

1 Year + 6 Months 
Course Work 

SNET/Merit 35,000/- 2,000/- 4,500/- 6,500/- 

Ph.D (Education/ Physical 
Education) 

55% In Post Graduation 
(Education / Physical 
Education) & Entrance 
Test Qualified 

2 Years (Min.) SNET/Merit 1,00,000/- 10,000/- 10,000/- --- 

 

 

 


